
Ladies of Carmel 2025-2026 Calendar 

Board Mee ngs on the following Mondays at 6:15 PM (following 5:30 Mass): 
 

August 25, 2025  St. Michael Hall, Ladies of Carmel Suite 
November 3, 2025  St. Michael Hall, Ladies of Carmel Suite 
January 5, 2026  St. Michael Hall, Ladies of Carmel Suite 
March 2, 2026  St. Michael Hall, Ladies of Carmel Suite 
April 27, 2026  St. Michael Hall, A & B (General Board Mee ng – open to all members) 
 

Events: 
 

2025 
Sunday, August 17  LOC Picnic (Bring Your Own Lunch) – Pavilion behind Manion Hall 
 

Saturday & Sunday, September 27/28 Coat Collec on – Narthex 
 

Thursday, October 23  Wine & Chocolate – St. Michael Hall 
 

Saturday & Sunday, October 25/26 Bake Sale – Narthex Kitchen 
(following all Masses) 
 

Friday, November 14  Whiskey Cake Baking – St. Michael Hall  
 

Saturday & Sunday, November 15/16 Whiskey Cake Distribu on – Narthex Kitchen 
(following all Masses) 
 

Saturday, December 6  Cookie Walk – St. Michael Hall  
 
 

2026 
Saturday, January 24  Bunco Party & Silent Auc on – St. Michael Hall 
 

Saturday & Sunday, February 7/8 Bake Sale – Narthex Kitchen 
 

Saturday & Sunday, February 28 / March 1 Poor Clare Pantry Shower List Distribu on – Narthex  
(following all Masses) 
 

Saturday & Sunday, March 7/8 Poor Clare Pantry Shower Collec on – Narthex  
(at all Masses) 
 

Saturday & Sunday, May 9/10 Possible dona on drive – Narthex  
(following all Masses) 
 

Saturday & Sunday, May 30/31 Bake Sale – Narthex Kitchen 
(following all Masses) 
 

Sunday, June 7  Mass for deceased members of LOC @ 10 AM 
  Spring Brunch – St. Michael Hall 
 

Saturday, July (date TBD) Garage Sale – OLMC School Cafeteria & Gym 


